
 

2022 schedule of fees 
Enrolment fees 
A once only non-refundable enrolment fee of $500.00 (for new families) is payable to accept 
an offer of enrolment; this includes Kinder students. 
 
In addition to the family enrolment fee, on accepting an offer of enrolment for students in prep 
to year 12, families pay a $1,000 upfront holding fee per student. This is credited to the family 
account in term 4 of the same year of commencement provided the student commenced before 
end of term 2, otherwise it will be credited to the account in term 4 of the following year. For all 
other students, the holding fee will be credited at the latest by 30 November in the applicable 
year. If a student is being withdrawn from the college, this amount will not be refunded where 
one term’s notice has not been given. 

Tuition fees 
 

 
1st child 

2nd child 
32.5% discount 

3rd child 
60% discount 

4th and Subsequent 
100% discount 

Year level Annual Annual Annual  
 
 
 

 
No Charge 

Prep $6,804 $4,593 $2,722 

Year 1 - 2 $7,310 $4,934 $2,924 

Year 3 - 4 $7,720 $5,211 $3,088 

Year 5 - 6 $8,097 $5,465 $3,239 

Year 7 - 8 $9,045 $6,105 $3,618 

Year 9 - 10 $9,870 $6,662 $3,948 

Year 11 - 12 $10,877 $7,342 $4,351 
 

Resource levy Annual family fees  
(per student, no sibling discounts apply) (per family charge in addition to the college tuition fees) 

 
 

 

 
Annual bus travel fees 
(per student, no sibling discounts apply) 

 
 

Bus fares 
With conveyance 

Allowance 
Without conveyance 

allowance 

Return Trip $1,260 $1,825 

One Way $620 $1,030 

Casual (Per Trip) $6.00 $6.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Capital maintenance fee $870 
 

Year level 
 

Levy 

Year 3 $60 

Year 4  $245 

Year 5  $415 

Year 6  $745 

Year 7  $1,445 

Year 8 $785 
Year 9  $865 

Optional year 9 
Duke of Edinburgh $815 

Year 10 $110 

Year 11 $110 

Year 12  $630 

VCAL  $260 
 



 

 
Year 7 and new secondary students 
Once off (non-refundable) $50 locker fee payable which includes a combination lock. 
Replacement locks are $15 each and can be purchased at the Business Office. 

 
Year 7 laptop charge  
The Year 7 resource levy includes an annual charge of $660 for the lease of a college fleet laptop. 
 

Plenty Kids Kinder Fees 
 

Kindergarten program Per term Annual fee 

3-year-old pre-kindergarten $ 692  $2,765  

4-year-old kindergarten $ 1,522  $6,085 

(Kindergarten fees are not eligible to be included in the PVCC sibling discount program.) 
 

Family concessions 
A family concession is offered to families who have more than one student enrolled at the 
college (at the same time) and meet the conditions as per the PVCC Enrolment Terms and 
Conditions. Concessions only apply to the college tuition fee component. 

These concessions only apply to students in prep to year 12. 
 

Students Concession 

2nd child 32.5% off college tuition fees 

3rd child 60% off college tuition fees 

4th child and subsequent 100% off college tuition fees 

 
Instrumental music fees 

 

Music charge 

For all year levels unless indicated 

2022 music tuition 
fee 

 

Individual lessons [30 mins] $1,296 $40.50 per lesson 

Individual lessons [45 mins] $1,944 $60.75 per lesson 

Shared lessons [30 mins] $840 $26.25 per lesson 

VCE VET Students ONLY – Individual 
Lesson [1 hour] 

$2,592 $81.00 per lesson 

Music instrument hire (type 1) $280  

Music instrument hire (type 2) $315  

(Instrumental lessons are optional.) 
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